
DATE	 SHIP

April
Friday, April 25	 Viking Neptune

May
Wednesday, May 14	 Zuiderdam
Friday, May 30	 Europa 2 

June
Tuesday, June 10	 Volendam

July
Saturday, July 5	 Queen Mary 2

September
Wednesday, September 3	 Silver Shadow
Sunday, September 7	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, September 8	 Norwegian Getaway
Saturday, September 13	 Seabourn Sojourn
Sunday, September 14	 Seven Insignia
Monday, September 15	 Seabourn Sojourn
Monday, September 15	 Norwegian Getaway
Thursday, September 18	 Caribbean Princess
Saturday, September 20	 Seven Seas Splendor
Sunday, September 21	 Aurora
Sunday, September 21	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, September 22	 Norwegian Getaway
Tuesday, September 23	 Silver Shadow
Thursday, September 25	 Silver Shadow
Thursday, September 25	 Amedea
Monday, September 29	 Allura
Monday, September 29	 Norwegian Getaway
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DATE	 SHIP

October
Wednesday, October 1	 Crystal Serenity
Friday, October 3	 Enchanted Princess
Saturday, October 4	 Queen Mary 2
Sunday, October 5 	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, October 6	 Azamara Quest
Monday, October 6	 Norwegian Getaway
Wednesday, October 8	 Caribbean Princess
Wednesday, October 8	 Crystal Serenity
Thursday, October 9	 Le Lyrial
Friday, October 10	 Le Lyrial
Sunday, October 12	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, October 13 	 Norwegian Getaway
Wednesday, October 15	 Silver Shadow
Friday, October 17	 Silver Shadow
Sunday, October 19	 Seabourn Sojourn
Sunday, October 19	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, October 20	 Viking Mars
Tuesday, October 21	 Seabourn Sojourn 
Wednesday, October 22 	 Le Champlain 
Friday, October 24	 Azamara Quest
Saturday, October 25	 Norwegian Getaway
Sunday, October 26	 Caribbean Princess
Sunday, October 26	 Enchanted Princess
Monday, October 27	 Majestic Princess
Tuesday, October 28	 Seven Insignia	

November
Saturday, November 1	 Seven Seas Splendor
Sunday, November 2	 Crystal Serenity
Thursday, November 6	 Silver Shadow
Friday, November 7	 Allura


